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Australian Cross Country Championships
Kembla Grange Joggers -24/08/2019

Rankings
Event 1 Boys 3k Run CC 11 Years
Name Age Team Finals Points
1 Matthew Mclachlan SSNSW 9:49.47 1
2 Kobe Stewart SSNSW 9:58.16 2
3 Bart Leeton SSVIC 10:04.75 3
4 Ben Forster SSVIC 10:13.60 4
5 Ryan Fenton SSQLD 10:15.42 5
6 Merlin Tzaros SSVIC 10:16.20 6
7 Brandon Mitchell SSNSW 10:19.47 7
8 Ethan Duke SSQLD 10:23.94 8
9 Alec Franzke SSVIC 10:27.57 9
10 Dominic Torley SSACT 10:34.42 10
11 Daniel Hill SSQLD 10:35.08 11
12 Jed Rowlands SSQLD 10:36.09 12
13 Jordan Leane SSSA 10:36.34 13
14 Jake Mills SSWA 10:36.85 14
15 Lachie Moore SSQLD 10:37.47 15
16 Sam McClarron SSSA 10:39.006 16
17 Angus Royal SSNSW 10:39.62 17
18 Hugh McCallum TAS 10:42.80 18
19 Jack Richardson SSNSW 10:43.04 19
20 Dylan Hall SSSA 10:48.24 20
21 Callum Asling SSWA 10:50.94 21
22 Noah Braun SSWA 10:52.17 22
23 Cory Everett SSNSW 10:53.98 23
24 Sam Rizzuto SSACT 10:55.01 24
25 William Davies SSVIC 10:55.70 25
26 Xavier Davie TAS 10:57.10 26
27 Joe Whithear SSACT 10:59.83 27
28 Naite Slade SSSA 11:01.19 28
29 Jack Eaves TAS 11:03.54 29
30 Ryan Huynh SSACT 11:10.04 30
31 Masimba Chindewere TAS 11:16.81 31
32 Harrison Ellis SSSA 11:17.15 32
33 Giles West SSWA 11:19.37 33
34 Noah Bailey SSWA 11:23.65 34
35 Alex Waterworth SSQLD 11:27.90 35
36 Louis Brew TAS 11:28.47 36
37 Oscar Marsden TAS 11:34.31 37
38 Joey Ottoson-Crossling SSSA 11:37.35 38
39 Otis Hibberd SSACT 11:37.57 39
40 James Van Jaarsveldt SSWA 11:44.03 40
41 Satya Yogeswaran SSACT 11:54.17 41
42 Luke Gorski SSVIC 12:04.37 42
Team Scores
Rank Team Total 1 2 3 4 *5 *6 *7 *8 *9
1 SSVIC 22 3 4 6 9 25 42

Total Time: 41:02.12
Average: 10:15.53
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Australian Cross Country Championships
Kembla Grange Joggers -24/08/2019

Rankings
....Event 1 Boys 3k Run CC 11 Years
2 SSNSW 27 1 2 7 17 19 23
Total Time: 40:46.72
Average: 10:11.68
3 SSQLD 36 5 8 11 12 15 35
Total Time: 41:50.53
Average: 10:27.64
4 SSSA 77 13 16 20 28 32 38
Total Time: 43:04.83
Average: 10:46.21
5 SSWA 90 14 21 22 33 34 40
Total Time: 43:39.33
Average: 10:54.84
6 SSACT 91 10 24 27 30 39 41
Total Time: 43:39.30
Average: 10:54.83
7 TAS 104 18 26 29 31 36 37
Total Time: 44:00.25

Average: 11:00.07
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Australian Cross Country Championships
Kembla Grange Joggers -24/08/2019

Rankings
Event 2 Girls 3k Run CC 11 Years
Name Age Team Finals Points
1 Madison King SSVIC 10:37.86 1
2 Brooke Carson SSNSW 10:47.76 2
3 Milly Gage SSNSW 10:52.10 3
4 Zoe Mcelwaine SSQLD 10:57.14 4
5 Piper Simpson SSNSW 11:05.62 5
6 Isabella Wall SSNSW 11:07.47 6
7 Emerson Leadbetter SSNSW 11:07.76 7
8 Zara Moore SSQLD 11:10.05 8
9 Madison Scholes SSWA 11:12.12 9
10 Freya Harris SSVIC 11:12.27 10
11 Anna Colgan SSWA 11:12.65 11
12 Siannah Mcgee SSQLD 11:13.80 12
13 Pin Pin Meenijacin SSNSW 11:21.06 13
14 Maeve Mccowen SSQLD 11:22.82 14
15 Noa Souroop SSVIC 11:24.66 15
16 Stephanie Abbott SSQLD 11:27.87 16
17 Elizabeth Hall SSVIC 11:30.90 17
18 Tessa Ebert SSSA 11:30.98 18
19 Ashley Fehlberg TAS 11:34.28 19
20 Isabella Heathcote SSWA 11:34.65 20
21 Peyton Hodder SSVIC 11:35.23 21
22 Lucy Jones SSVIC 11:38.54 22
23 Tegan Flowerdew SSWA 11:48.46 23
24 Alexia Abela SSQLD 11:54.95 24
25 Freya Caine SSWA 11:57.95 25
26 Iris Rangiah SSACT 12:02.96 26
27 Pirri Barnes TAS 12:09.27 27
28 Hannah James SSACT 12:14.80 28
29 Elodie de Wit SSSA 12:16.38 29
30 Keira Donovan SSACT 12:18.61 30
31 Cara Dziegielewski SSWA 12:20.08 31
32 Sophie Brewster TAS 12:20.20 32
33 Adelle Parkinson-Need SSSA 12:24.01 33
34 Charli Taylor TAS 12:26.47 34
35 Chloe Richardson SSSA 12:30.22 35
36 Casey Wassermann SSSA 12:31.32 36
37 Aurora de Boer TAS 12:32.03 37
38 Grace Sims TAS 12:32.47 38
39 Jade Paterson SSACT 12:36.60 39
40 Ariella Paterson SSACT 12:40.05 40
41 Alice Hincksman SSACT 12:45.71 41
42 Alyssa Valentine SSSA 13:05.66 42
Team Scores
Rank Team Total 1 2 3 4 *5 *6 *7 *8 *9
1 SSNSW 16 2 3 5 6 7 13

Total Time: 43:52.95
Average: 10:58.24
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Australian Cross Country Championships
Kembla Grange Joggers -24/08/2019

Rankings
....Event 2 Girls 3k Run CC 11 Years
2 SSQLD 38 4 8 12 14 16 24
Total Time: 44:43.81
Average: 11:10.96
3 SSVIC 43 1 10 15 17 21 22
Total Time: 44:45.69
Average: 11:11.43
4 SSWA 63 9 11 20 23 25 31
Total Time: 45:47.88
Average: 11:26.97
5 TAS 112 19 27 32 34 37 38
Total Time: 48:30.22
Average: 12:07.56
6 SSSA 115 18 29 33 35 36 42
Total Time: 48:41.59
Average: 12:10.40
7 SSACT 123 26 28 30 39 40 41
Total Time: 49:12.97

Average: 12:18.25
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Australian Cross Country Championships
Kembla Grange Joggers -24/08/2019

Rankings
Event 9 Boys 2000 Meter Run CC 10 Years
Name Age Team Finals Points
1 Alexander Wain SSNSW 6:37.96 1
2 Oscar Wright SSVIC 6:40.24 2
3 Trent Alley SSNSW 6:42.19 3
4 Louis Pietsch SSSA 6:42.22 4
5 Oliver Gartner SSQLD 6:49.94 5
6 Taj Murray SSQLD 6:53.92 6
7 Joel Moresi SSNSW 6:54.86 7
8 Eamon Corey SSNSW 6:55.29 8
9 Harry Hall SSNSW 6:56.81 9
10 Ben O' Sullivan SSWA 6:57.47 10
11 Lachlan King SSVIC 6:58.00 11
12 Bill Mcrae SSQLD 6:58.40 12
13 Will Cheshire SSNSW 6:58.57 13
14 Jack Barnes SSVIC 6:59.21 14
15 Sam Ellice SSQLD 7:01.04 15
16 Noah Gellatly SSQLD 7:01.93 16
17 Lucas Mcpherson SSQLD 7:03.56 17
18 Riley Downer SSVIC 7:05.99 18
19 Xavier Beesley SSACT 7:06.47 19
20 Gilbert Cox SSNT 7:07.48
21 Angus McArthur SSWA 7:08.19 20
22 Cooper Bennett SSWA 7:11.85 21
23 Michael Onyike SSACT 7:13.42 22
24 Angus Brown SSVIC 7:14.68 23
25 Oliver Horn SSACT 7:16.54 24
26 Louis Salopek SSVIC 7:16.63 25
27 Robbie Jones SSACT 7:16.76 26
28 Ashton Nichols SSWA 7:16.87 27
29 Will Lawry SSSA 7:20.06 28
30 Jed Remphrey SSSA 7:23.41 29
31 William Andre SSSA 7:23.51 30
32 Anthony Brooksby SSSA 7:28.53 31
33 Jonte Tummon TAS 7:31.39 32
34 Zac Scrivens SSWA 7:31.39 33
35 Kieran Shepherd SSACT 7:34.95 34
36 Felix Pentony SSACT 7:35.31 35
37 Lachlan Hayes TAS 7:35.39 36
38 Charlie Hick SSWA 7:35.69 37
39 Aidan Bruce SSSA 7:36.82 38
40 Lachlan Preece TAS 7:42.27 39
41 Euan Hamilton TAS 7:44.52 40
42 Walter Currie SSNT 8:28.54
Team Scores
Rank Team Total 1 2 3 4 *5 *6 *7 *8 *9
1 SSNSW 19 1 3 7 8 9 13

Total Time: 27:10.30
Average: 6:47.58
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Australian Cross Country Championships
Kembla Grange Joggers -24/08/2019

Rankings
....Event 9 Boys 2000 Meter Run CC 10 Years
2 SSQLD 38 5 6 12 15 16 17
Total Time: 27:43.30
Average: 6:55.83
3 SSVIC 45 2 11 14 18 23 25
Total Time: 27:43.44
Average: 6:55.86
4 SSWA 78 10 20 21 27 33 37
Total Time: 28:34.38
Average: 7:08.60
5 SSSA 91 4 28 29 30 31 38
Total Time: 28:49.20
Average: 7:12.30
6 SSACT 91 19 22 24 26 34 35
Total Time: 28:53.19
Average: 7:13.30
7 TAS 147 32 36 39 40
Total Time: 30:33.57

Average: 7:38.40
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Australian Cross Country Championships
Kembla Grange Joggers -24/08/2019

Rankings
Event 10 Girls 2000 Meter Run CC 10 Years
Name Age Team Finals Points
1 Keira Toohey SSNSW 7:15.78 1
2 Azaliah Grant SSNSW 7:20.98 2
3 Zoe Clarke SSVIC 7:21.36 3
4 Katie Bowrey SSNSW 7:23.74 4
5 Bonnie Young SSACT 7:27.64 5
6 Saffron Jenkinson SSQLD 7:29.07 [
7 Poppy O'Brien SSNSW 7:29.78 7
8 Zahli Wescombe TAS 7:30.51 8
9 Mia Guillergan SSNSW 7:31.07 9
10 Grace Phillip SSVIC 7:34.43 10
11 Caitin Hardin SSSA 7:34.60 11
12 Renee Ford SSVIC 7:36.33 12
13 Violet Owen TAS 7:36.41 13
14 Tori Mason SSNSW 7:39.19 14
15 Sasha Pallis SSWA 7:40.06 15
16 Aoife Malone SSWA 7:41.58 16
17 Sophie Wright SSQLD 7:42.19 17
18 Edith McKerracher SSACT 7:45.51 18
19 Madison Brown SSSA 7:46.91 19
20 Isabelle Mortensen SSQLD 7:48.12 20
21 Cassie Farley SSVIC 7:49.55 21
22 Isla Fahey SSSA 7:52.64 22
23 Taylah Hazell SSQLD 7:57.31 23
24 Maya Davies TAS 7:58.29 24
25 Nicola Wolmarans SSWA 7:58.66 25
26 Maya McRae SSACT 7:59.51 26
27 Emma Potter SSSA 8:06.80 27
28 Acacia Redman SSWA 8:07.34 28
29 Claudia Tierney SSVIC 8:07.86 29
30 Grace York SSACT 8:11.43 30
31 Gemma Richards SSQLD 8:12.58 31
32 Kate Philpott SSWA 8:13.53 32
33 Inika Barnes TAS 8:15.19 33
34 India Goodall SSSA 8:15.39 34
35 Anika Selavaratnam SSVIC 8:19.05 35
36 Matilda Lange TAS 8:26.13 36
37 Alexandra Elliott TAS 8:28.54 37
38 Kaiya Barsby SSACT 8:28.68 38
39 Anna Orton SSSA 8:46.45 39
40 Mackenzie Dugdale SSACT 9:02.15 40
41 Summer Lewis SSWA 9:38.42 41
Team Scores
Rank Team Total 1 2 3 4 *5 *6 *7 *8 *9
1 SSNSW 14 1 2 4 7 9 14

Total Time: 29:30.28
Average: 7:22.57
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Australian Cross Country Championships
Kembla Grange Joggers -24/08/2019

Rankings
....Event 10 Girls 2000 Meter Run CC 10 Years
2 SSVIC 46 3 10 12 21 29 35
Total Time: 30:21.67
Average: 7:35.42
3 SSQLD 66 6 17 20 23 31
Total Time: 30:56.69
Average: 7:44.18
4 TAS 78 8 13 24 33 36 37
Total Time: 31:20.40
Average: 7:50.10
5 SSSA 79 11 19 22 27 34 39
Total Time: 31:20.95
Average: 7:50.24
6 SSACT 79 5 18 26 30 38 40
Total Time: 31:24.09
Average: 7:51.03
7 SSWA 84 15 16 25 28 32 41
Total Time: 31:27.64

Average: 7:51.91
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Australian Cross Country Championships
Kembla Grange Joggers -24/08/2019

Rankings
Event 11 Boys 3k Run CC 12 Years
Name Age Team Finals Points
1 Oliver White SSNSW 9:49.56 1
2 William Curran SSQLD 9:55.22 2
3 Edward Curran SSQLD 9:55.31 3
4 Harry Halleen SSNSW 10:00.03 4
5 Will Haydon SSNSW 10:03.55 5
6 Billy Mulvihill SSNSW 10:06.41 6
7 Kaiyan Blue SSQLD 10:12.46 7
8 Daniel Williams SSNSW 10:16.35 8
9 Joshua O'Connell SSNSW 10:17.38 9
10 William Tweedie SSACT 10:17.69 10
11 Sam Allen SSVIC 10:20.52 11
12 Jacob Eaton SSACT 10:23.27 12
13 Fletcher Medway SSQLD 10:23.90 13
14 Ben Hayes SSVIC 10:27.39 14
15 Jacob Sands SSQLD 10:27.46 15
16 Kalan Luong SSVIC 10:28.80 16
17 Noah Proposch TAS 10:30.26 17
18 Luke Palmer TAS 10:31.84 18
19 Kody Hockey SSQLD 10:33.41 19
20 Jonathan Swift SSWA 10:36.15 20
21 Fabiano Aguiard SSVIC 10:37.37 21
22 Lincoln Hosking SSSA 10:38.09 22
23 Noah Humberstone SSWA 10:40.40 23
24 Campbell Lawry SSSA 10:42.07 24
25 James Lyden TAS 10:42.69 25
26 Harry Silvestri Silvestr SSSA 10:43.21 26
27 Lachlan Huddy SSSA 10:44.53 27
28 Vinnie Manion TAS 10:44.606 28
29 Cameron Ellis SSVIC 10:45.97 29
30 Will Katic SSVIC 10:48.064 30
31 Taj Butter SSWA 10:53.20 31
32 Oliver White TAS 10:54.50 32
33 Jonah Hanikeri SSWA 11:00.40 33
34 Oliver Knuckey SSWA 11:08.24 34
35 Byron Martin SSWA 11:11.29 35
36 Jobie Wescombe TAS 11:13.01 36
37 Zachary Tucker SSSA 11:19.05 37
38 Jack Blundell SSACT 11:21.61 38
39 Flynn Osbourne SSNT 11:22.07
40 James McManus SSSA 11:23.64 39
41 Owen Doherty SSACT 11:59.69 40
42 Samuel Hillier SSACT 12:05.78 41
Team Scores
Rank Team Total 1 2 3 4 *5 *6 *7 *8 *9
1 SSNSW 16 1 4 5 6 8 9

Total Time: 39:59.55
Average: 9:59.89
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Australian Cross Country Championships
Kembla Grange Joggers -24/08/2019

Rankings
....Event 11 Boys 3k Run CC 12 Years
2 SSQLD 25 2 3 7 13 15 19
Total Time: 40:26.89
Average: 10:06.73
3 SSVIC 62 11 14 16 21 29 30
Total Time: 41:54.08
Average: 10:28.52
4 TAS 88 17 18 25 28 32 36
Total Time: 42:29.45
Average: 10:37.37
5 SSSA 99 22 24 26 27 37 39
Total Time: 42:47.90
Average: 10:41.98
6 SSACT 100 10 12 38 40 41
Total Time: 44:02.26
Average: 11:00.57
7 SSWA 107 20 23 31 33 34 35
Total Time: 43:10.15

Average: 10:47.54
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Australian Cross Country Championships
Kembla Grange Joggers -24/08/2019

Rankings
Event 12 Girls 3k Run CC 12 Years
Name Age Team Finals Points

1 Sienna Scahill SSNSW 10:24.90 1
2 Fleur Cooper SSNSW 10:29.10 2
3 Denielle Hills SSQLD 10:40.15 3
4 Amelia Norton SSACT 10:43.55 4
5 Sophie Marshall TAS 10:53.77 5
6 Jessica Fletcher SSQLD 10:57.65 6
7 Angie Le Roux SSNSW 10:58.34 7
8 Claudia Meaker SSNSW 11:00.48 8
9 Averyl Quinn TAS 11:01.24 9
10 Matilda Lee SSQLD 11:01.44 10
11 Chelsea Gladwin SSQLD 11:05.81 11
12 Moncia Heeremans SSQLD 11:05.85 12
13 Baia Pugh SSVIC 11:06.28 13
14 Danielle Graham SSWA 11:06.74 14
15 Sienna Hathrill SSWA 11:07.53 15
16 Polly Sowery SSQLD 11:09.31 16
17 Jemima Lennon TAS 11:20.01 17
18 Ella Norton SSACT 11:22.53 18
19 Christi Bestry SSWA 11:23.80 19
20 Kyra Pilmer SSWA 11:24.18 20
21 Rachel White SSVIC 11:24.42 21
22 Zoe Honeybrook SSACT 11:25.48 22
23 Imogen Baker SSVIC 11:26.95 23
24 Jessica Smith TAS 11:27.73 24
25 Soha Abdelrahim SSVIC 11:29.32 25
26 Jemma Wilson SSACT 11:30.86 26
27 Phoebe Doran SSNSW 11:32.76 27
28 Darcey Roberts SSVIC 11:33.22 28
29 Nicole Chamberlain SSWA 11:43.37 29
30 Asha Lawson SSSA 11:47.60 30
31 Ariana Reeve TAS 11:49.55 31
32 Ava Field SSSA 11:51.22 32
33 Lilli Berry SSNSW 12:01.40 33
34 Emma Henkel TAS 12:03.30 34
35 Emily Conti SSSA 12:11.02 35
36 Ashleigh Slobedman SSSA 12:15.79 36
37 Annabelle Kelly SSSA 12:16.04 37
38 Alicia Buckland SSVIC 12:19.21 38
39 Lily Hollister SSNT 12:21.92
40 Aahliyah Fox SSSA 12:25.63 39
41 Amelie Erskine SSWA 12:28.34 40
42 Thea Reinhart SSACT 12:41.75 41
43 Imogen Horn SSACT 13:17.36 42

Team Scores

Rank Team Total 1 2 3 4 *5 *6 *7 *8 *9
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Australian Cross Country Championships
Kembla Grange Joggers -24/08/2019

Rankings
....Event 12 Girls 3k Run CC 12 Years
1 SSNSW 18 1 2 7 8 27 33
Total Time: 42:52.82
Average: 10:43.21
2 SSQLD 30 3 6 10 11 12 16
Total Time: 43:45.05
Average: 10:56.27
3 TAS 55 5 9 17 24 31 34
Total Time: 44:42.75
Average: 11:10.69
4 SSWA 68 14 15 19 20 29 40
Total Time: 45:02.25
Average: 11:15.57
5 SSACT 70 4 18 22 26 41 42
Total Time: 45:02.42
Average: 11:15.061
6 SSVIC 82 13 21 23 25 28 38
Total Time: 45:26.97
Average: 11:21.75
7 SSSA 133 30 32 35 36 37 39
Total Time: 48:05.63

Average: 12:01.41
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AUSTRALIA

Boys 13 years 3k U14

Comp#

Name

results.athletics.org.au/results/2019/CrossCountryChampionships/xclndividual.php?filename=Results-F 18.htm

o

.-

Athletics

Australia

Time Points

Issac Bennett
Noah Chlanda
Luca Gillard
Archie Caldow
Jack Bowen
Cameron Myers
Archie Hewett
Dane John Mitchell
Archie Martin
Lucas Taylor
Dilan Egodawatte
Bailey White
Oliver Lloyd
Angus Haggerty
Ty Adrian Leadbeatter
Charlie Moore
Jones Gorton
James Chansbury
Seth Mahony
Archie Austin
Miles Carson
Will Heath

Casey Brown
Henry McKinnon
Lachlan Fox
Harvey Anderson
Thomas Cross
Bailey Taig

Jed Sevenhuysen
Logan Tickell
Andrew Camp-Liddiard
Jake Hall

Oliver Sims
Felix Meyer

Sswa
Vic
Vic
Ssact
Sssa
Tas
Tas
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35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
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7041
2151
6007
4138
4137
4061
3114
4071
4075
5050
2679
2084
3113
2075
3111
3112
4063
2067
4064
4078
3116
3109
6057
3107
2678
2071
6058
2086
2681
3184
5048
2682
2149
2680
7045
6059
2076
2074
2064
7044
2621
2078
2629

Jacob Gardner
Jasper Scamps-Magro
Dante Armstrong
Joshua Beal
Charlie Randall
Tyler Saal

Hugo Richey

Toby Chippendale
Asher Parkin
Thomas Kavanagh
Austin Taylor
Noah Towill
Patrick Retschko
Jesiah Low
William McClintock
Tristan Nijhof
Sebastian McCormack
Alex Christian
Christian Smith
rhett baker
Hamish Terris
Zac Grainger
Aiden Arthy
Edward Gibson
Jacob Shepherd
Taj Hanna

Declan Somers
Julian Wylie
Rhys Allan

Tom george Speed
Thomas Grosser
Clancy Probyn
Sean Williams
Owen Radajewski
Lachlan Sheen
Jake Townsend-Hyde
Jacob Magner

Zac Krayem
Joshua Benefiel
Aiden 0O'Connor
Ryan Cuzner

Alec Morrisby
Owen Toyne
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10:
10:
10:
10:
10:
10:
10:
10:
10:
10:
10:
10:
10:
10:
140
141
142
143
143
143
143
144
144
:45
147
:48
:49
149
10:
10:
10:
10:
10:
10:
10:
10:
11:
11:
11:
11:
11:
12:
12:

Tas
Ssnsw
WA
Ssqld
Ssqld
Qld
Vic
Qld
Qld
Sssa
Ssact
Nsw
Vic
Nsw
Vic
Vic
Qld
Nsw
Qld
Qld
Vic
Vic
Sswa
Vic
Ssact
Nsw
Sswa
Nsw
Ssact
Vic
Sssa
Ssact
Ssnsw
Ssact
Tas
Sswa
Nsw
Nsw
Nsw
Tas
Act
Nsw
Act

10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10

24
29
30
30
31
32
32
33
33
33
35
35
39
39

50
51
53
53
55
55
56
59
03
03
12
20
27
01
o7

22
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AUSTRALIA

Boys 13 years 3k U14

results.athletics.org.au/results/2019/CrossCountryChampionships/xcTeam.php?nteam=6&filename=Results-T18.htm

o

.-

Athletics

1 VIC
#3105 Archie Caldow
#3104 Jack Bowen
#3110 Archie Hewett
#3106 Dilan Egodawatte
#3108 Jones Gorton
#3103 Harvey Anderson

2 NSW
#2145 Luca Gillard
#2146 Dane John Mitchell
#2148 Archie Martin
#2147 Ty Adrian Leadbeat
#2150 Miles Carson
#2065 Casey Brown

3 QLD
#4134 Issac Bennett
#4135 Lucas Taylor
#4073 Oliver Lloyd
#4136 Angus Haggerty
#4139 Charlie Moore
#4060 Seth Mahony

4 SA
#5047 Noah Chlanda
#5052 Bailey White
#5051 Henry McKinnon
#5049 Jake Hall
#5050 Thomas Kavanagh
#5048 Thomas Grosser

5 WA
#6056 James Chansbury
#6008 Thomas Cross
#6055 Bailey Taig
#6007 Dante Armstrong

NSW
NSW
NSW
NSW
NSW
NSW

QLD
QLD
QLD
QLD
QLD
QLD

SA
SA
SA
SA
SA
SA

WA
WA
WA
WA

35

38

64

101

18

Australia
2 3
5 7
8 9
10 13
12 22
25 26

9:40
9:59
10:01
10:06
10:12
10:16
14
9:35
10:02
10:05
10:05
10:08
10:11
28
9:35
10:05
10:17
10:23
10:33
10:53
32
10:11
10:18
10:19
10:30

33

12
22
28
33
39
35
18
25
26
32

21

19

39

37
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#6057 Aiden Arthy
#6058 Declan Somers
6 ACT
#2624 Cameron Myers
#2676 Andrew Camp-Liddia
#2679 Austin Taylor
#2678 Jacob Shepherd
#2681 Rhys Allan
#2682 Clancy Probyn
7 TAS
#7042 Lachlan Fox
#7040 Oliver Sims
#7043 Felix Meyer
#7041 Jacob Gardner
#7045 Lachlan Sheen
#7044 Aiden 0'Connor

results.athletics.org.au/results/2019/CrossCountryChampionships/xcTeam.php?nteam=6&filename=Results-T18.htm

WA
WA

ACT
ACT
ACT
ACT
ACT
ACT

TAS
TAS
TAS
TAS
TAS
TAS

103

113
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6

23

27

29

34

30

10:44
10:49
36
9:50
10:21
10:35
10:47
10:50
10:53
31
10:17
10:23
10:24
10:24
10:56
11:20

35
37
38
6
27
34
36
38
40
41
23
29
30
31
41
42

40

42

22
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AUSTRALIA

Girls 13 years 3k U14

results.athletics.org.au/results/2019/CrossCountryChampionships/xcindividual.php?filename=Results-F17.htm

Comp#

Name

Ella Wilson
Georgie Gilroy
Gabrielle Schmidt
Morgan Charlton
Joanna McRae

Cleo Richardson
Aspen Anderson
Sarah Baker

Daisy Sudholz
Ingrid Kingsmill
Lucie Francis

Ivy Boothroyd
Sienna Villacorta
Hannah Jarvis
Ella Penman

Ella Murnane

Tess Hannigan
Gracie Henry

Ava McElroy

Erica Moore

Mia Wooldridge
Nadia Godley

Cate Clingeleffer
Claire Mahony
Sasha Hardin
Antje Kempff
Annabel Bright
Emma McDonald
Luca Du Toit
Lainey Mathiske
Rebecca Solomon
Olivia Greenhalgh
Sienna Kinder
Lottie Calhaem
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3121
7035
3128
5044
6051
6050
4072
3129
3123
3131
2668
5041
4079
4077
3133
7037
2671
4074
5046
2670
2068
7036
6054
2669
6009
5045
2675
2628
2673
2667
6010
7038
7039
2623
5043
2672
2627
2674
2630
2625
3126
5039
6011
2080
8004
6052

Amelia Dethridge
Mikayla Ireland
Natasha Rourke
Katie Natt
Hannah Kennedy
Imogen Lees
Gemma Hooper
Orla Shackcloth
Abbey Hickey
Declyn Tanner
Maddison Farrah
Daisy Braithwaite
Sophie Hunt
Hannah Pollock
Caitlin Woods
Isabelle Hoggett
Madison Duncan
Ella Knox
Bethany Sternagel
Emily Watson
Hailey D'Ombrain
Avalon Forbes
Ciara Buckingham
Sarah Walker
Isabella Bidesi
Orla Prior
Allegra Senti
Amber Smith
Holly Dudziak
Freya Main
Samaia Friesen
Lavinia Freeland
Abby Geappen
Abbie Hamilton
Mikaela Jones
Katie White
Emily Scott
Elise Simpson
Ebony King
Xanthe Pick

Alea Ord

Sarah Beames
Tahlia Tuckey
Tessa Newitt
Mikayla Thomson
Remy Rowse
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81 2626 Hannah Quispes Act 13:14
82 5040 Alice Braithwaite Sssa 14:19
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Athletics

Australia

1 QLD
#4128 Ella Wilson
#4130 Georgie Gilroy
#4129 Gabrielle Schmidt
#4132 Joanna McRae
#4131 Aspen Anderson
#4066 Tess Hannigan
2 NSW
#2066 Morgan Charlton
#2139 Sarah Baker
#2073 Ingrid Kingsmill
#2144 Lucie Francis
#2138 Ivy Boothroyd
#2085 Sienna Villacorta
3 VIC
#3127 Cleo Richardson
#3130 Daisy Sudholz
#3125 Claire Mahony
#3124 Antje Kempff
#3119 Lottie Calhaem
#3121 Amelia Dethridge
4 WA
#6049 Nadia Godley
#6053 Luca Du Toit
#6051 Hannah Kennedy
#6050 Imogen Lees
#6054 Ciara Buckingham
#6009 Isabella Bidesi
5 SA
#5096 Sasha Hardin
#5044 Katie Natt
#5041 Daisy Braithwaite
#5046 Bethany Sternagel
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#5045 Orla Prior
#5043 Mikaela Jones

6 TAS
#7034 Cate Clingeleffer
#7035 Mikayla Ireland
#7037 Isabelle Hoggett
#7036 Avalon Forbes
#7038 Lavinia Freeland
#7039 Abby Geappen

7 ACT
#2668 Maddison Farrah
#2671 Madison Duncan
#2670 Emily Watson
#2669 Sarah Walker
#2675 Allegra Senti
#2628 Amber Smith
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Australian Cross Country Championships

Rankings
Event 23 Boys 6k Run CC (Ul18AA) 16/17 Years
Name Age Team Finals Points
1 Sam Clifford TAS 18:11.19 1
2 Jude Thomas SSQLD 18:25.20 2
3 Ky Robinson SSQLD 18:28.81 3
4 Aidan Roberts VIC 18:34.30 4
5 Patrick Thygesen SSQLD 18:47.33 5
6 Brandon Ford WA 18:49.33
7 Tom Palfrey ACT 18:54.00 6
8 Allen Dennis SSQLD 19:05.08 7
9 Jaco Jansen van Rensburg SSWA 19:07.35 8
10 William Taylor NZ 19:15.52 9
11 Luca Di Conza VIC 19:16.22 10
12 Tobias Saxby NZ 19:16.38 11
13 Tom Bowers VIC 19:17.26 12
14 Shaun Litte QLD 19:19.006 13
15 Douglas Buckeridge VIC 19:25.46 14
16 Angus Dalton VIC 19:25.55 15
17 William Anthony NZ 19:26.62 16
18 McCullum Rowe NZ 19:29.65 17
19 Andres' Hernandez Martin NZ 19:31.62 18
20 Daniel Dreher SSACT 19:31.96 19
21 Zane Powell NZ 19:32.94 20
22 Nikolaj Djordjevic VIC 19:34.91 21
23 Harry Chapman SSQLD 19:36.67 22
24 Nathan Powell SSQLD 19:39.00 23
25 Ned Paddison QLD 19:39.86 24
26 Patrick Cantlon SSNSW 19:40.20 25
27 Liam Back NZ 19:42.28
28 Kai Hammond SSNSW 19:42.86 26
29 Riley Konecny SSSA 19:43.06 27
30 Finn Macmillan NSW 19:43.41 28
31 Hamish Longworth NSW 19:44.62 29
32 James Healey SSNSW 19:47.00 30
33 Lachlan Townsend SSNSW 19:47.82 31
34 Luke Hince NSW 19:48.74 32
35 Cameron Quirk SSWA 19:50.77 33
36 Angus Beer SSNSW 19:51.73 34
37 Sam Bunnage VIC 19:52.12
38 Kieran Gorman SSNSW 19:53.02 35
39 Michael Hall SSQLD 19:54.27
40 Sam Rockliff SSNSW 19:56.03
41 Dylan Offord SSNSW 19:57.22
42 Lachlan Bryant NSW 19:57.74 36
43 Sam Dunnett VIC 19:58.82
44 Alex Davies SSQLD 19:59.23
45 Daniel D'Alberto SSVIC 20:02.95
46 Liam O'Brien NSW 20:04.15 37
47 Angus Thompson SSACT 20:04.93 38
48 Sam Holroyd SSWA 20:05.72 39
49 Dharam Deol VIC 20:06.18
50 Matthew Leighton SSSA 20:06.49 40
51 Rohan Hickey QLD 20:08.68 41
52 Brady McIntyre QLD 20:09.78 42
53 Zachery Cacciola QLD 20:11.23 43
54 Jack Partrige SSQLD 20:17.09
55 Reid Livingston NZ 20:17.30
56 Daniel Hungerford NSW 20:18.68 44
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Australian Cross Country Championships
Kembla Grange Joggers -24/08/2019

Rankings
....Event 23 Boys 6k Run CC (Ul8AA) 16/17 Years

57 Mitchell Westhuizen SSNSW 20:23.71

58 Joel Stevens SSQLD 20:25.72

59 Adam Goddard SSSA 20:26.46 45
60 Charlie Sprott SSQLD 20:26.73

61 James Olson-Keating SSNSW 20:27.00

62 George Lambert NZ 20:27.21

63 Shaun Harris ACT 20:30.43 46
64 Joe Cross SSSA 20:31.91 47
65 Bevan Lord NSW 20:33.068

66 Ayden Dignan VIC 20:35.52

67 Aaron Nitschke SSSA 20:36.89 48
68 Ethan Wyatt-Smith SSWA 20:37.01 49
69 Thomas Dowd SSSA 20:37.39 50
70 Ben Chambers SSQLD 20:37.99

71 Harm Schaap NSW 20:39.29

72 Thomas Langdon VIC 20:41.20

73 Ethan McMinimee VIC 20:44 .24

74 Ethan Brouw SSNSW 20:46.04

75 Tom Ferreira SSWA 20:46.47 51
76 Matthew Bennett QLD 20:48.37 52
77 Jamie Laurence TAS 20:52.14 53
78 Max Rosin SSACT 20:53.41 54
79 Liam Doherty SSWA 20:55.21 55
80 Andre Le Pine-Day NZ 20:55.28

81 Matthew Gomersall SSSA 20:58.00

82 Samuel Soar SSACT 20:59.78 56
83 Daniel Kelly NSW 21:04.36

84 Will Chapman SSQLD 21:06.32

85 Harry Sharp VIC 21:12.96

86 Samuel Mood NSW 21:15.92

87 Jacob Davill ACT 21:21.52 57
88 Eli Baker SSQLD 21:22.00

89 Sam Paino SSQLD 21:23.53

90 Jacob Todd ACT 21:26.00 58
91 David Pearce QLD 21:26.59

92 Joshua Macken VIC 21:29.74

93 Kane Kennedy SSWA 21:30.60

94 Flynn Boorer SSQLD 21:30.97

95 Thomas Virgona SSNSW 21:32.26

96 Francis Moschilla SSWA 21:35.25

97 Riley Niven QLD 21:36.90

98 Ethan Stretton TAS 21:37.74 59
99 Archie Lawrence VIC 21:50.37
100 Zac Connell SSSA 21:55.73
101 Alex Davies TAS 22:03.77 60
102 Clea Ford QLD 22:04.02
103 Diesel Donnelley QLD 22:11.53
104 Lincoln Bellgrove SSVIC 22:12.78
105 Ethan Bald SSSA 22:15.59
106 Ryan Boulton SSACT 22:17.87 61
107 Matthew Tyo SSACT 22:22.74 62
108 Dylan Burnett TAS 22:28.09 63
109 Roy Prosser SSACT 22:30.69
110 Willard Ravenscroft SSSA 22:46.63
111 Zac Brown SSNSW 22:48.78
112 Hamish Hunter SSACT 23:17.17
113 Rohan O'Grady SSACT 23:32.41
114 Logan Kaye SSNSW 23:46.47

115 Jack Ianniello SSSA 23:57.65
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Australian Cross Country Championships
Kembla Grange Joggers -24/08/2019

Rankings
....Event 23 Boys 6k Run CC (Ul8AA) 16/17 Years
116 Harry Priest SSNT 24:07.52
117 Matthew Robinson SSSA 24:16.43
118 Hejun Zhuang (David) SSSA 26:39.18
119 Angus Small SSSA 27:14.17
120 Angus Shute SSSA 27:14.23

Team Scores

Rank Team Total 1 2 3 4 *5 *6 *7 *8 *9
1 SSQLD 17 2 3 5 7 22 23
Total Time: 1:14:47.02
Average: 18:41.76
2 VIC 40 4 10 12 14 15 21
Total Time: 1:16:33.24
Average: 19:08.31
3 Nz 53 9 11 16 17 18 20
Total Time: 1:17:28.17
Average: 19:22.05
4 SSNSW 112 25 26 30 31 34 35
Total Time: 1:18:57.88
Average: 19:44.47
5 QLD 120 13 24 41 42 43 52
Total Time: 1:19:17.38
Average: 19:49.35
6 NSW 125 28 29 32 36 37 44
Total Time: 1:19:14.51
Average: 19:48.63
7 SSWA 129 8 33 39 49 51 55
Total Time: 1:19:40.85
Average: 19:55.22
8 SSSA 159 27 40 45 47 48 50
Total Time: 1:20:47.92
Average: 20:11.98
9 SSACT 167 19 38 54 56 61l 62
Total Time: 1:21:30.08
Average: 20:22.52
10 ACT 167 6 46 57 58
Total Time: 1:22:11.95
Average: 20:32.99
11 TAS 173 1 53 59 60 63

Total Time: 1:22:44.84
Average: 20:41.21
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Event 24 Girls 4k Run CC (Ul8AA) 16/17 Years

Name Age Team Finals Points
1 Jaylah Hancock - Cameron NSW 14:01.18 1
2 Nikita Moore SSQLD 14:05.15 2
3 Joanna Wilson SSQLD 14:10.54 3
4 Tara Sosinski SSQLD 14:14.90 4
5 Isabella Richardson NZ 14:17.12 5
6 Nicola Hogg SSNSW 14:17.20 6
7 Ashlee Treagus VIC 14:20.86 7
8 Camille O'Donnoughue SSQLD 14:22.76 8
9 Vanessa Miller SSWA 14:28.78 9
10 Charlotte Collins SSNSW 14:28.99 10
11 Rosie Fordham SSNSW 14:30.64 11
12 Skye Ellis VIC 14:31.89 12
13 Tyla Lumley SSQLD 14:35.17 13
14 Lauren Ward SSNSW 14:38.86 14
15 Molly Matthews SSQLD 14:38.95 15
16 Tekara Aimer QLD 14:40.98 16
17 Eleanor Miller SSNSW 14:40.99 17
18 Simone Maillardet VIC 14:42.88 18
19 Rebecca Baker NZ 14:43.25 19
20 Elena Koudasheva SSNSW 14:46.84 20
21 Zoe Manning SSQLD 14:47.47
22 Hannah Cerezo SSNSW 14:49.40
23 Chloe Fenwicke SSQLD 14:49.88
24 Chloe Bateup ACT 14:51.77
25 Maeve Goehner SSNSW 14:52.00
26 India Hooton SSWA 14:56.63 21
27 Renee Lewis SSNSW 14:57.33
28 Mia Roux VIC 14:57.38 22
29 Emma Hossack QLD 14:58.65 23
30 Natalya Carter NZ 15:00.74 24
31 Jordyne Rauter SSACT 15:03.79 25
32 Zoe Clarke SSNSW 15:04.50
33 Bianca Puglisi VIC 15:05.00 26
34 Isabella Gordon QLD 15:05.54 27
35 Arabella White NZ 15:05.65 28
36 Maia Flint NZ 15:05.97 29
37 Zoe Melhuish SSACT 15:06.67 30
38 Claire Solomon SSACT 15:07.48 31
39 Isabella Harris SSQLD 15:07.82
40 Jemima Antoniazzi NZ 15:08.61 32
41 Bella Donaldson QLD 15:09.80 33
42 Isabella O'Hara SSWA 15:10.09 34
43 Tia Chitty SSWA 15:10.46 35
44 Maali Kyle-Ford NZ 15:10.74
45 Hannah Cadden SSACT 15:10.87 36
46 Katherine Lawson SSQLD 15:12.21
47 Ella Wooldridge SSQLD 15:12.74
48 Laura McKillop QLD 15:13.62 37
49 Caitlin Slobedman SSSA 15:14.76 38
50 Tiahna Woodger SSNSW 15:15.33
51 Leahrose Hooper SSQLD 15:17.77
52 Niamh Sanday NSW 15:19.00 39
53 Paige Levingston NSW 15:21.65 40
54 Nalia Boud SSSA 15:23.04 41
55 Sophia Tedesco VIC 15:26.95 42
56 Keeleigh Anderson SSQLD 15:28.03
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Australian Cross Country Championships
Kembla Grange Joggers -24/08/2019

Rankings
....Event 24 Girls 4k Run CC (Ul8AA) 16/17 Years
57 Mackenzie Cullinane QLD 15:28.59 43
58 Bronte Naylor QLD 15:31.83
59 Lucy Leutchford VIC 15:32.36
60 Tayla Behr QLD 15:34.35
61 Rhemmy Gibbs VIC 15:35.59
62 Charlotte Hoskins VIC 15:37.03
63 Caitlin Dyer SSSA 15:38.38 44
64 Evangeline Scott QLD 15:40.33
65 Genevieve Watson VIC 15:41.74
66 Lucy Schooth SSQLD 15:41.92
67 Georgie Purcell NSW 15:43.20 45
68 Jazmine Coventry SSQLD 15:46.86
69 Layla Rowntree SSACT 15:47.19 46
70 Amelia McDonald SSQLD 15:48.51
71 Mia Lepair VIC 15:50.23
72 Jessica Hales SSWA 15:52.33 47
73 Emma Mahon NSW 15:54.34 48
74 Lara Kittel SSSA 15:55.37 49
75 Ella Donnelly SSSA 16:00.89 50
76 Bianca Scerri VIC 16:02.43
77 Georgia Chambers TAS 16:03.57 51
78 Elyana Moonen SSNSW 16:05.92
79 Saskia Lloyd VIC 16:07.88
80 Lily Tomlinson NSW 16:08.45 52
81 Ellie Jones SSWA 16:11.42 53
82 Emily Witt SSQLD 16:21.81
83 Lauren Young NSW 16:28.29
84 Alice Oakley Kerr VIC 16:37.38
85 Amelia Hansen SSNSW 16:41.43
86 Erin Giles TAS 16:46.43 54
87 Ruby McPhillips NSW 17:10.41
88 Annabel Hutcheson SSNSW 17:16.28
89 Porscha Barnes WA 17:33.39
90 Abby Henderson TAS 17:43.00 55
91 Meghan Gaffney TAS 17:46.00 56
92 Talia Chambers SSACT 17:51.69 57
93 Eva Honeybrook SSACT 18:20.06

Team Scores

Rank Team Total 1 2 3 4 *5 *6 *7 *8 *9

1 SSQLD 17 2 3 4 8 13 15
Total Time: 56:53.35
Average: 14:13.34

2 SSNSW 41 6 10 11 14 17 20
Total Time: 57:55.69
Average: 14:28.93

3 VIC 59 7 12 18 22 26 42
Total Time: 58:33.01

Average: 14:38.26
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Rankings
....Event 24 Girls 4k Run CC (Ul8AA) 16/17 Years
4 NZ 76 5 19 24 28 29 32
Total Time: 59:06.76
Average: 14:46.69
5 QLD 99 16 23 27 33 37 43
Total Time: 59:54.97
Average: 14:58.75
6 SSWA 99 9 21 34 35 47 53
Total Time: 59:45.96
Average: 14:56.49
7 SSACT 122 25 30 31 36 46 57
Total Time: 1:00:28.81
Average: 15:07.21
8 NSW 125 1 39 40 45 48 52
Total Time: 1:00:25.03
Average: 15:06.26
9 SSSA 172 38 41 44 49 50
Total Time: 1:02:11.55
Average: 15:32.89
10 TAS 216 51 54 55 56

Total Time: 1:08:19.00
Average: 17:04.75
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Rankings
Event 25 Men 10k Run CC Open
Name Age Team Finals Points
1 David McNeill VIC 30:21.00 1
2 Andrew Buchanan VIC 30:28.82 2
3 Edward (Ed) Goddard NSW 30:30.38 3
4 Riley Cocks SA 30:40.17 4
5 Jack Davies VIC 30:42.87 5
6 Tim Vincent QLD 30:49.99
7 Brad Milosevic NSW AC 30:59.90
8 Andre Waring VIC 31:13.57 6
9 Louis McAfee QLD 31:19.62
10 Adrian Potter SA 31:26.13 7
11 Jacob Cocks SA 31:30.34 8
12 Charlie Doherty NSW 31:39.84 9
13 Ben Kelly VIC 31:44.79 10
14 Tom Fawthorpe VIC 31:51.78 11
15 Daniel Canala SA 31:57.95 12
16 Liam Cashin VIC 32:04.12
17 Kieren Tall NSW 32:08.30 13
18 Philo Saunders ACT 32:10.87
19 Thomas Thorpe VIC 32:15.22
20 Joe Burgess NSW 32:26.79 14
21 William McCann SA 32:41.00 15
22 Sam Byrne NSW 32:49.95 16
23 Matthew Gluyas SA 32:50.85 17
24 Lachlan Scott SA 33:11.40
25 Leo Peterson NSW 33:37.00 18
26 Callum Drake VIC 34:01.73
27 Will Atkinson NSW 34:09.60
28 Richard Newell NSW 34:29.29
29 Joshua Johnson NSW 35:58.00
30 Michael Cacciola QLD 36:20.12
31 Jesse Maxwell NSW 37:10.52
32 Joseph Ryan NSW 37:18.96
33 Sean Hancock ACT 38:02.00
Team Scores
Rank Team Total 1 2 3 4 *5 *6 *7 *8 *9
1 VIC 14 1 2 5 6 10 11
Total Time: 2:02:46.26
Average: 30:41.57
2 SA 31 4 7 8 12 15 17
Total Time: 2:05:34.59
Average: 31:23.65
3 NSW 39 3 9 13 14 16 18

Total Time: 2:06:45.31
Average: 31:41.33



Athletics House - Site License Hy-Tek's MEET MANAGER 2:21 PM 8/09/2019 Page 1
Australian Cross Country Championships
Kembla Grange Joggers -24/08/2019

Rankings
Event 26 Women 10k Run CC Open
Name Age Team Finals Points
1 Emily Brichacek NSW 35:41.06 1
2 Rose Davies NSW 35:47.39 2
3 Kiah Fry VIC 35:51.23 3
4 Courtney Powell VIC 36:00.45 4
5 Caitlin Adams SA 36:02.00
6 Belinda Martin NSW 36:08.56 5
7 Tamara Quinn VIC 36:32.00 6
8 Jenny Blundell NSW 36:36.13 7
9 Katie Gamble VIC 36:49.63 8
10 Lily Dolton QLD 37:00.36 9
11 Emilie Guy VIC 37:14.40 10
12 Gemma Maini VIC 37:46.33 11
13 Victoria Skaltsonis VIC 37:47.04
14 Rebecca Lowe NSW 37:56.04 12
15 Matilda Offord NSW 38:02.42 13
16 Bernadette Williams WA 38:05.18
17 Katinka Von Elsner-Wells QLD 38:19.92 14
18 Beth Croft NSW 38:24.29
19 Samantha Phillips QLD 39:13.35 15
20 Audrey Hall QLDAC 40:14.96
21 Cara Feain-Ryan QLD 41:08.33 16
22 Kate Watson QLD 41:38.00 17
23 Louise Marvin SA 41:55.92
24 Amy Bennett NSW 46:30.86
25 Carolena Kostas NSW 46:48.71
Team Scores
Rank Team Total 1 2 3 4 *5 *6 *7 *8 *9
1 NSW 15 1 2 5 7 12 13
Total Time: 2:24:13.15
Average: 36:03.29
2 VIC 21 3 4 6 8 10 11
Total Time: 2:25:13.31
Average: 36:18.33
3 QLD 54 9 14 15 16 17

Total Time: 2:35:41.97
Average: 38:55.49
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Event 27 Boys 4k Run CC (Ul6é AA) 14/15 Years

Name Age Team Finals Points
1 Lachlan Cornelius SSQLD 12:33.20 1
2 Flynn Pumpa SSQLD 12:34.00 2
3 Jhye Hadfield VIC 12:35.56 3
4 Matthew Hansen SSQLD 12:37.66 4
5 Cael Mulholland SSSA 12:44.79 5
6 Jackson Medway SSQLD 12:48.24 6
7 Andrew Laycock SSNSW 12:51.02 7
8 Fred Leeton VIC 12:53.06 8
9 Oscar Cornelius SSQLD 12:53.40 9
10 Isaac Rossato VIC 12:55.86 10
11 Alexander Kwa TAS 12:59.52 11
12 Thomas Prole QLD 13:03.56 12
13 Theo Christian SSNSW 13:05.22 13
14 Mitchel Langborne VIC 13:07.15 14
15 Isaac Shaw NSW 13:07.60 15
16 Archie Noakes VIC 13:08.406 16
17 Joseph Saunders QLD 13:09.78 17
18 Lachlan Stanfield SSNSW 13:10.09 18
19 Jack Waide SSNSW 13:10.44 19
20 Ciaran Rushton SSNSW 13:11.44 20
21 Jonathon Harris SSSA 13:13.68 21
22 Ethan Grills VIC 13:14.77 22
23 Jack Crome QLD 13:16.84 23
24 Rubin Howard VIC 13:17.81
25 James Wilcox VIC 13:18.84
26 Jackson Cacciola SSQLD 13:19.14 24
27 Oliver Freeman NSW 13:20.81 25
28 Peyton Craig SSQLD 13:20.87
29 Nathan Stanmore SSNSW 13:21.39 26
30 Joshua Francou VIC 13:22.81
31 Isaac Bonsey TAS 13:23.28 27
32 Jonathan Meaker NSW 13:24.43 28
33 Brayden Mercer SSQLD 13:27.62
34 Tane Hasler SSWA 13:28.70 29
35 Benjamin Lambert QLD 13:30.52 30
36 Braden Gibb QLD 13:30.66 31
37 Caleb Reungkitchaya NSW 13:31.07 32
38 Archie Ridgway SSQLD 13:32.18
39 Simon Magner NSW 13:33.67 33
40 Joshua Hewitt NSW 13:35.35 34
41 Harry Bowen VIC 13:37.25
42 James Lemon ACT 13:38.00
43 Jonas Forbes-Schutz QLD 13:38.22 35
44 Ollie Boltz QLD 13:38.49
45 Benjamin Thomas NSW 13:41.06
46 Alex Twartz SSSA 13:41.88 36
47 Samuel Pickett QLD 13:43.67
48 Tom Winkel TAS 13:43.98 37
49 William McAullay SSWA 13:45.79 38
50 Jai Eccles TAS 13:46.02 39
51 Kane Marriott VIC 13:47.81
52 Kane Shields SSNSW 13:48.23
53 Samuel Heeremans QLD 13:48.63
54 Christopher Eyre TAS 13:50.69 40
55 Thomas Beesley SSACT 13:53.05 41
56 David Batt SSWA 13:56.30 42
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Australian Cross Country Championships
Kembla Grange Joggers -24/08/2019

Rankings
....Event 27 Boys 4k Run CC (Ul6é AA) 14/15 Years
57 Tom Cook SSACT 13:57.62 43
58 Dylan Bailey SSWA 14:01.52 44
59 Joshua Neervoort SSWA 14:01.99 45
60 Hayden Mills SSWA 14:02.48 46
61 Isaac Muscat SSACT 14:03.12 47
62 Hayden Todd ACT 14:05.00
63 Riley Lovick VIC 14:06.60
64 Sam Creighton SSSA 14:07.41 48
65 Joseph Conway TAS 14:09.74 49
66 Joel Offord NSW 14:15.89
67 Mitchell Rieck QLD 14:16.69
68 Samuel Liddell NSW 14:20.05
69 Thomas Millard SSWA 14:21.14
70 Henry Braithwaite SSSA 14:21.48 50
71 Tayne Ward NSW 14:26.24
72 Ben Stoner WA 14:36.30
73 Jordan Abbott VIC 14:36.58
74 Isaac Sloan SSACT 14:39.36 51
75 Caden Barnett SSWA 14:42.92
76 Xavier Quispes SSACT 14:43.48 52
77 Aiden Bloom TAS 14:45.82
78 John Maguire SSACT 14:52.90 53
79 Archie Goodson SSSA 15:13.11 54
80 Samuel de Waard SSQLD 15:40.38
81 Nicolas Tremblay SSNT 16:24.99

Team Scores

Rank Team Total 1 2 3 4 *5 *6 *7 *8 *9

1 SSQLD 13 1 2 4 6 9 24
Total Time: 50:33.10
Average: 12:38.28

2 VIC 35 3 8 10 14 16 22
Total Time: 51:31.63
Average: 12:52.91

3 SSNSwW 57 7 13 18 19 20 26
Total Time: 52:16.77
Average: 13:04.20

4 QLD 82 12 17 23 30 31 35
Total Time: 53:00.70
Average: 13:15.18

5 NSW 100 15 25 28 32 33 34
Total Time: 53:23.91
Average: 13:20.98

6 SSSA 110 5 21 36 48 50 54
Total Time: 53:47.76
Average: 13:26.94

7 TAS 114 11 27 37 39 40 49
Total Time: 53:52.80

Average: 13:28.20
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Rankings
....Event 27 Boys 4k Run CC (Ul6é AA) 14/15 Years
8 SSWA 153 29 38 42 44 45 46
Total Time: 55:12.31
Average: 13:48.08
9 SSACT 182 41 43 47 51 52 53
Total Time: 56:33.15

Average: 14:08.29
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Australian Cross Country Championships

Rankings
Event 28 Girls 4k Run CC (Ul6AA) 14/15 Years
Name Age Team Finals Points
1 Isabella Harte SSQLD 13:54.49 1
2 Lucinda Rourke VIC 13:57.53 2
3 Bridget Morrissey QLD 14:06.45 3
4 Alexandra Kalamvokis SSNSW 14:10.97 4
5 Kaya Agnew SSQLD 14:11.82 5
6 Hannah Prosser NZ 14:13.06
7 Niamh Tabit VIC 14:16.62 6
8 Amy Partrige SSQLD 14:21.28 7
9 Claudia Hollingsworth VIC 14:24.75 38
10 Mercy Nathanael SSNSW 14:24.90 9
11 Olissa Onley SSNSW 14:27.01 10
12 Ruby Madden SSNSW 14:27.66 11
13 Madeline Laven VIC 14:28.39 12
14 Lucy Hill SSQLD 14:30.29 13
15 Stephanie Torley NSW 14:33.82 14
16 Debbie Husodo VIC 14:34.68 15
17 Jaimee-Lee Code VIC 14:35.90 16
18 Emma Olson-Keating SSNSW 14:38.62 17
19 Chloe Randall SSQLD 14:43.25 18
20 Mia Toohey SSNSW 14:45.84 19
21 Millie Hunt SSQLD 14:48.55 20
22 Abbie Butler TAS 14:51.74 21
23 Charli-Rose Carlyon SSWA 14:52.18 22
24 Jessica McManus SSSA 14:53.59 23
25 Emma de Jong VIC 14:54.15
26 Lara Cullen SSQLD 14:54.76
27 Georgina Mees VIC 14:55.88
28 Molly Sewell SSQLD 14:59.42
29 Bridget McCormack SSQLD 15:02.36
30 Hailey Lynch QLD 15:04.86 24
31 Emma Bible QLD 15:06.47 25
32 Elizabeth Bryant QLD 15:08.02 26
33 Sophie Ferenczi NSW 15:08.86 27
34 Jana Kriek SSWA 15:09.906 28
35 Megan Dickson VIC 15:11.46
36 Sayla Donnelley SSQLD 15:11.58
37 Bridie Hill VIC 15:13.26
38 Paige O'Connor QLD 15:13.60 29
39 Sienna Hanikeri SSWA 15:13.97 30
40 Abby Higgins SSACT 15:14.55 31
41 sophie coltish VIC 15:15.11
42 Bianca Croucher VIC 15:16.14
43 Josie Lemm ACT 15:19.00
44 Lizzie Younger QLD 15:20.24 32
45 Mackenzie Scholls WA 15:22.12
46 Mia Strudley VIC 15:22.66
47 Niamh McMahon NSW 15:23.08 33
48 Charlie Arnott NSW 15:23.75 34
49 Isabella Cant SSSA 15:23.81 35
50 Madeleine Wilson VIC 15:25.86
51 Olivia Cooke QLD 15:27.36
52 Alexandra Griffin SSWA 15:28.32 36
53 Stella Norris NSW 15:33.74 37
54 Lucy Alexander NSW 15:34.89 38
55 Hayley Jones SSWA 15:36.55 39
56 Tiah Cash QLD 15:36.96
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Rankings
....Event 28 Girls 4k Run CC (Ul6AA) 14/15 Years
57 Emma-Kate Watt QLD 15:38.13
58 Lily Winward NSW 15:38.43
59 Maddy Luscombe SSWA 15:41.48 40
60 Ella Lane QLD 15:43.73
61 Ada Rand SSACT 15:46.49 41
62 Isabella Davie TAS 15:47.42 42
63 Lucy Hincksman SSACT 15:51.19 43
64 Kiara Flavel VIC 15:54.68
65 Jessica Gocher NSW 15:56.90
66 Genevieve Stanley SSWA 15:59.63
67 Tia Dahiltz SSSA 16:00.03 44
68 Nyah Gray WA 16:01.81
69 Mia Fry NSW 16:14.29
70 Tia McArthur SSWA 16:15.10
71 Noa Goddard SSSA 16:18.84 45
72 Eloise Carey NSW 16:21.22
73 Sophie Connolly TAS 16:25.25 46
74 Amelia Stevens SSSA 16:26.02 47
75 Keira Moore SSQLD 16:27.54
76 Molly Cook SSSA 16:35.03 48
77 Alexandra Chambers SSACT 16:37.44 49
78 Phoebe Dickeson SSSA 16:40.10
79 Jaime Brennan ACT 16:55.00
80 Lucinda Thompson SSACT 16:58.34 50
81 Sophia de Castella SSACT 17:08.83 51
82 Savanna Asling WA 17:09.23
83 Emily Best TAS 17:16.04 52
84 Molly Lilley SSACT 17:18.99
85 Maia Pitt ACT 17:19.00
86 Leticia Scholz SSSA 17:26.45
87 Sophie Green SSACT 17:38.00
88 Madison Gordon SSACT 17:43.13

Team Scores

Rank Team Total 1 2 3 4 *5 *6 *7 *8 *9

1 SSQLD 26 1 5 7 13 18 20
Total Time: 56:57.88
Average: 14:14.47

2 VIC 28 2 6 8 12 15 16
Total Time: 57:07.29
Average: 14:16.83

3 SSNSW 34 4 9 10 11 17 19
Total Time: 57:30.54
Average: 14:22.64

4 QLD 78 3 24 25 26 29 32
Total Time: 59:25.80
Average: 14:51.45

5 NSW 108 14 27 33 34 37 38

Total Time: 1:00:29.51
Average: 15:07.38
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Rankings

....Event 28 Girls 4k Run CC (Ul6AA) 14/15 Years
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Rankings
Event 29 Boys 8k Run CC (U20AA) 18/19 Years
Name Age Team Finals Points
1 Isaac Heyne SA 24:56.17
2 Edward Marks VIC 25:00.00 1
3 Chekole Getenet QLD 25:07.72 2
4 Matthew Rankin QLD 25:53.10 3
5 William Collins VIC 26:01.98 4
6 Kang Nyoak VIC 26:07.70 5
7 Lachlan Enno VIC 26:11.72 6
8 Alexander Stitt QLD 26:14.57 7
9 Toby Gillen SSQLD 26:18.46
10 Luke Young SSNSW 26:25.01 8
11 Drew Fryer NSW 26:27.09 9
12 Callam Lang NSW 26:33.90 10
13 Joshua McLeod VIC 26:36.94 11
14 Tristan Day VIC 26:37.03 12
15 Bailey Dyer SA 26:37.54
16 Jason Ramsden WA 26:39.57
17 Max Karamanolis NZ 26:44.01 13
18 0l1li Raimond SSNSW 26:48.30 14
19 Archie Reid VIC 27:04.14
20 James Laven VIC 27:04.18
21 Jacob Crews NSW 27:05.59 15
22 Fletcher Pickworth NZ 27:09.067 16
23 Liam Lamb NZ 27:17.41 17
24 Teketel Tyson SSQLD 27:22.28
25 Kieran Hesse VIC 27:26.63
26 Will Morris QLD 27:28.90 18
27 Thomas Davies SSNSW 27:32.60 19
28 David Baker NSW 27:34.45 20
29 Oliver Marshall TAS 27:36.29
30 Jack Salcedo QLD 27:41.01 21
31 Abbas Rajab Ali TAS 27:42.44
32 Harry Pennington QLD 27:48.90 22
33 Otto Khoo NSW 27:53.46 23
34 Sam Winchester QLD 27:57.71
35 Max Mahon NSW 28:03.95 24
36 Eric Holmstrom SSNSW 28:12.10 25
37 Jason Roux QLD 28:12.87
38 Thomas Sellwood VIC 28:13.92
39 Charlie Kaparakis NSW 28:15.40
40 Jayden Lyttle SSQLD 28:21.16
41 Benjamin Bishop NSW 28:24.64
42 Benjamin Burridge NSW 28:25.96
43 Ben Tacey QLD 28:43.81
44 Manning Elms QLD 28:47.53
45 Finnian Emmett WA 28:50.80
46 Ben Allen SSWA 29:01.18 26
47 Aaron Passioura ACT 29:05.00 27
48 Liam Thomas Mullin NZ 29:08.68 28
49 Josh Keatch SSWA 29:11.45 29
50 Finn Askew SSNSW 29:12.49 30
51 Aidan Pitt ACT 29:18.00 31
52 William Gair NSW 29:23.05
53 Callum Burns ACT 29:31.00 32
54 Zachary Johnson NSW 29:32.90
55 Jordan Awad NSW 29:33.63
56 Harrison Biggs QLD 29:34.27
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Rankings
....Event 29 Boys 8k Run CC (U20AA) 18/19 Years
57 Jakob Madden NSW 29:35.65
58 Jacob Bell VIC 29:37.58
59 Jaycob Kell SSWA 29:39.63 33
60 Sean Green SSSA 30:04.95
61 James Bartholomaeus SSACT 30:10.31
62 Thomas Burridge NSW 30:16.78
63 Finlay McPhillips NSW 30:47.42
64 Flynn Hopkins ACT 31:40.00 34
65 Ethan Garbutt SSACT 32:35.41
66 Kye Scott SSWA 33:37.76 35
67 Angus Elder ACT 33:49.00 36
68 Oliver Vidaic SSACT 34:32.51

Team Scores

Rank Team Total 1 2 3 4 *5 *6 *7 *8 *9
1 VIC 16 1 4 5 6 11 12
Total Time: 1:43:21.40
Average: 25:50.35
2 QLD 30 2 3 7 18 21 22
Total Time: 1:44:44.29
Average: 26:11.08
3 NSW 54 9 10 15 20 23 24
Total Time: 1:47:41.03
Average: 26:55.26
4 SSNSW 66 8 14 19 25 30
Total Time: 1:48:58.01
Average: 27:14.51
5 Nz 74 13 16 17 28
Total Time: 1:50:19.78
Average: 27:34.95
6 SSWA 123 26 29 33 35
Total Time: 2:01:30.02
Average: 30:22.51
7 ACT 124 27 31 32 34 36

Total Time: 1:59:34.00
Average: 29:53.50
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Rankings
Event 30 Girls 6k Run CC (U20AA) 18/19 Years
Name Age Team Finals Points
1 Kirstie Rae NZ 21:23.15 1
2 Jamie Hiscock QLD 21:28.06 2
3 Juliet McBurney VIC 21:29.00 3
4 Abbey Rockliff SSNSW 21:36.35 4
5 Abbey Caldwell VIC 21:50.80 5
6 Heidi Demeo VIC 22:05.38 6
7 Keely Small ACT 22:09.28
8 Sophie 0O'Sullivan VIC 22:26.75 7
9 Aimee Ferguson NZ 22:32.27 38
10 Olivia Smith SSQLD 22:36.32
11 Olivia Hobbs VIC 22:41.31 9
12 Sarah Lambert NZ 22:45.03 10
13 Sian Fennell SSQLD 23:00.73
14 Liliana Braun NZ 23:02.81 11
15 Darcy Miller TAS 23:08.04
16 Georgia Humphreys QLD 23:12.74 12
17 Sophie McMinimee VIC 23:14.26 13
18 Brooke Mullins SSQLD 23:16.53
19 Emma Hogan VIC 23:18.17
20 Matilda Fraser QLD 23:28.37 14
21 Imogen Gribble NSW 23:33.46 15
22 Tess Rhodes VIC 23:43.14
23 Lily McElligott SSNSW 23:45.89 16
24 Elena Stephenson QLD 23:51.82 17
25 Charlotte Ryan SSNSW 24:04.50 18
26 Capella Maguire ACT 24:06.83
27 Chloe Pateman NSW 24:07.44 19
28 Beth Arentz SSNSW 24:12.86 20
29 Alyssa Bearzi VIC 24:16.55
30 Kate McLennan QLD 24:19.50 21
31 Tegan Burns VIC 24:20.61
32 Annika Durante NSW 24:22.19 22
33 Sophie Gocher SSNSW 24:36.27 23
34 Eliza Lepair VIC 24:40.57
35 Marjolaine Newbery SSNSW 24:46.44 24
36 Grace Muller VIC 25:03.92
37 Abby White QLD 25:10.28 25
38 Brooke McGregor SA 25:14.70
39 Holly Hart VIC 25:24.81
40 Jemma Barnes SSWA 25:30.91
41 TIsabella Murdoch QLD 25:34.43
42 Emma Crossing SSSA 25:43.06
43 Astrid Kingsmill NSW 25:49.26 26
44 Charlotte Le Page SSWA 27:27.86
45 Kathleen Young NSW 27:46.17 27
46 Kaitlin Bell NSW 28:49.60 28
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....Event 30 Girls 6k Run CC (U20AA) 18/19 Years
Team Scores

Rank Team Total 1 2 3 4 *5 *6 *7 *8 *9
1 VIC 21 3 5 6 7 9 13
Total Time: 1:27:51.93
Average: 21:57.99
2 Nz 30 1 8 10 11
Total Time: 1:29:43.26
Average: 22:25.82
3 QLD 45 2 12 14 17 21 25
Total Time: 1:32:00.99
Average: 23:00.25
4 SSNSW 58 4 16 18 20 23 24
Total Time: 1:33:39.60
Average: 23:24.90
5 NSW 82 15 19 22 26 27 28

Total Time: 1:37:52.35
Average: 24:28.09
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Results - 2019 Australian Cross Country Championships

Girls 3k Run CC Ul4 PARA 13 Years PARA

Name Age Team Finals H# Points

Results - Women
-- Akala Miller FO00;T20 12 SSNSW SCR 24.91%
-- Indiana Cooper F00;T38 13 SSNSW SCR 39.42%

Girls 3k Run CC Ul6é AWD 14/15 Years PARA

Name Age Team Finals Points
1 Abby Craswell F00;T36 15 QLD 16:14 43.78%
2 Annabelle Colman F00;T20 15 VIC 12:53 40.74%
3 Indiana Cooper F00;T38 13 SSNSW 16:15 39.42%
4 Emily Aichberger 15 TAS 14:33 36.07%
5 Faith Walton-Bate F00;T2 14 SSQLD 15:02 34.91%
6 Kyrna Crump F00;T20 15 SSQLD 16:40 31.49%
7 Monica Moore F00;T20 15 SSNSW 20:22 25.77%
8 Akala Miller F00;T20 12 SSNSW 21:04 24.91%

Girls 3k Run CC U20 AWD 16/19 Years PARA

Name Age Team Finals Points
1 Summer Giddings F00;T35 15 SSNSW 22:11 49.10%
2 Courtney Webeck F00;T12 15 SSNSW 13:35 45.82%
3 Celeste Pratt FO00;T38 16 SSQLD 16:23 39.10%
4 Gina Richards F00;T20 17 VIC 13:48 38.04%
5 Belinda Scott 18 NSW 14:03 37.36%
6 Clara Campillos F00;T20 15 VIC 15:32 33.79%
7 Vanessa Wilson FO00;T20 17 SSQLD 16:02 32.73%
8 Allysa Bligh 16 QLD 18:17 28.70%
-- Akala Miller F00;T20 12 SSNSW SCR 24.91%
-- Indiana Cooper F00;T38 13 SSNSW SCR 39.42%
-- Abby Craswell F00;T36 15 QLD SCR 43.78%
-— Annabelle Colman F00;T20 15 VIC SCR 40.74%

Girls 3k Run CC 11 Years

Name Age Team Finals H# Points

-— Ella Vrhovac 11 SSVIC SCR
Girls 2000 Meter Run CC 10 Years

Name Age Team Finals H# Points

-- Mia Gray 10 SsSVIC SCR
Girls 2000 Meter Run CC Year 12 Para 12 Years PARA

Name Age Team Finals Points
1 Tori English F00;T40 12 SSVIC 13:25 92.78%
2 Layla Sharp F00;T12 12 SSNSW 8:20 74.70%

3 Sybella Warton F00;T37 12 SSNSW 9:35 68.55%
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....Girls 2000 Meter Run CC Year 12 Para 12 Years PARA

4 Charlize Colwell FO00;T37 12 SSNSW 9:47 67.15%
5 Julia Stahl F00;TO01 12 SSVIC 8:02 65.55%
6 Reece Prior 12 SSWA 10:45 59.60%
7 Mikaela McCarthy F00;T38 12 SSSA 10:52 58.96%

Girls 2000 Meter Run CC Year 10 Para 10 Years PARA

Name Age Team Finals Points
1 Anouk Laverty F00;T36 8 SSNSW 9:13 79.18%
2 Holly Warn FO00;T37 10 SSQLD 10:35 62.08%
3 Eloise Witt F00;TO1 10 SSQLD 10:11 51.71%
4 Angel Anderson F00;T20 9 SSNSW 10:33 49.75%
5 Isabel Lie-Olsen-Phillip 10 SSVIC 12:50 48.51%
6 Taylah Chapman F00;T20 10 SSQLD 11:41 44 ,93%
7 Teagan James F00;T20 10 SSVIC 13:24 39.17%

Girls 2000 Meter Run CC Year 11 Para 11 Years PARA

Name Age Team Finals Points
1 Abbie Peet F00;T36 11 SSNSW 10:02 72.73%
2 Sophie Bingham FO00;T38 11 SSQLD 9:59 64.18%
3 Kira Wright F00;T38 11 sSsSvVIC 10:21 61.90%
4 Samantha Witter F00;T20 11 SSQLD 10:17 51.04%
5 Libby Venner F00;T20 11 SSQLD 11:09 47.07%

Boys 3k Run CC Ul4 PARA 13 Years PARA

Name Age Team Finals Points

Results - Men

1 Finlay Bragg F00;T37 12 SSNSW 12:51 37.22%
2 Isaac Pascal F00;T20 13 SSQLD 12:28 35.58%
3 Jeremy Ussher F00;T20 13 SSNSW 13:25 33.06%
4 Jaycob Aubrey-White F00; 13 SSQLD 14:40 32.55%
5 Macey Wesley F00;T20 13 SSQLD 15:35 28.46%
6 Josh Reeve F00;TO01 13 SSWA X11:52 40.23%
-— Luke Small F00;T40 15 SSNSW SCR 55.70%
-— Aaron Houston F00;T20 15 SSNSW SCR 41.26%

Boys 3k Run CC Ul6é PARA 14/15 Years PARA

Name Age Team Finals Points
1 Luke Small F00;T40 15 SSNSW 19:39 55.70%
2 Angus Hincksman F00;T38 14 SSSA 10:41 42.14%
3 Matthew Taylor FO00;T20 14 SSQLD 10:44 41.32%
4 Aaron Houston F00;T20 15 SSNSW 10:45 41.26%
5 Aidan Witt F00;TO01 15 SSQLD 11:42 40.81%
6 Marcus Nolan F00;TO1 14 SSNSW 13:01 36.68%
7 Matthew Scott 15 QLD 12:15 36.21%
8 Sean Kendrick F00;T11 15 SSQLD 17:48 32.58%
9 Alex Nason F00;T13 14 VIC 14:47 30.70%
10 Taj Saatze FO00;T38 14 SSSA 18:38 24.16%



Athletics House - Site License Hy-Tek's MEET MANAGER 1:18 PM 17/09/2019 Page 3
Australian Cross Country Championships
Kembla Grange Joggers -24/08/2019
Results - 2019 Australian Cross Country Championships

Boys 3k Run CC U20 PARA 16/19 Years PARA

Name Age Team Finals Points

1 Samuel Torley 17 NSW 10:29 42.31%
2 Blake Anderson F00;T37 16 SSQLD 11:19 42.26%
3 Blair Taylor F00;T20 18 SSQLD 11:08 39.84%
4 Cameron Marshall F00;T20 17 VIC 11:13 39.54%
5 Jerome Etteridge 18 NSW 11:18 39.25%
6 Joel Perrin FO00;TO1 18 SSNSW 12:20 38.71%
7 Jeremiah Hay F00;T20 17 SSQLD 11:36 38.24%
8 Edward Parker F00;T20 17 SSNSW 11:39 38.07%
9 Kyle Willis F00;T38 18 SSQLD 12:03 37.36%
10 Izak Shepherd F00;T01 18 SSQLD 12:47 37.35%
11 Adam Bruckboeg F00;T20 16 VIC 12:06 36.66%
12 Raynor Keene F00;T20 19 SSWA 13:02 34.03%
13 Jackson Pope F00;T20 17 SSQLD 13:38 32.53%
14 Damien Weigh F00;T20 16 SSQLD 13:48 32.14%
15 Damien Brown 17 QLD 16:43 26.53%
16 Zachary Francis 18 QLD 21:32 20.60%
-- Timothy Blowes F00;T37 17 SSNSW DNS
-- Kyle McIntosh 25 NSW SCR 45.49%

Boys 2000 Meter Run CC Year 12 Para 12 Years PARA

Name Age Team Finals Points
1 Jye Hardy-Smith FO00;TO01 12 SSNSW 8:45 54.57%
2 Ethan Goktepe FO00;TO01 12 SSVIC 8:49 54.16%
3 Matthew Engesser F00;T37 12 SSNSW 8:57 53.45%
4 Kai Davenport FO00;T20 12 SsSVIC 8:44 50.76%
5 Lochlan Warren F00;T20 12 SSVIC 9:07 48.66%
6 Jamie Holmes F00;T20 12 SSNSW 9:46 45.42%
Boys 2000 Meter Run CC Year 10 Para 10 Years PARA

Name Age Team Finals Points
1 Hugo Russell F00;T40 9 SSNSW 12:22 88.50%
2 Hamish Finlay F00;T35 10 SSQLD 12:26 54.73%
3 Jai Jones F00;T20 8 SSNSW 8:32 51.98%
4 Heath Otto FO00;T37 10 SSQLD 10:08 47.20%
5 Hayden Coulton F00;T46 10 SSNSW 9:29 44.94%
Boys 2000 Meter Run CC Year 11 Para 11 Years PARA

Name Age Team Finals Points
1 Oscar Melbourne F00;TO01 11 SSNSwW 8:28 56.40%
2 Hayden White FO00;T38 11 SSQLD 8:03 56.04%
3 Maximos Papacostantinou 11 SSNSW 12:25 54.87%
4 Cooper Robb-Jackson F00; 11 SSNSW 9:10 49.21%
5 Lachlan Philo F00;T20 11 SSQLD 9:02 49.11%
6 Noah Schammer F00;T20 11 SsvIC 9:08 48.57%
7 Tomas Crump F00;T20 11 SSQLD 9:55 44.73%
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Men 3k Run CC PARA Open

Name Age Team Finals Points
1 Kyle McIntosh 25 NSW 9:45
2 Harry Mezger FO00;T20 20 VIC 11:10
3 Timothy D'Abrera 28 ACT 14:30
-- Oliver Prosser-Roberts F 19 VIC DNS

Men 10k Run CC Open

Name Age Team Finals Points
-- Lachlan Scott 23 SA No Data
-- Daniel Canala 23 SA No Data
-— Tom Fawthorpe 29 VIC No Data
-- David McNeill 33 VIC No Data
-- Edward (Ed) Goddard 22 NSW No Data

-— Sam Byrne 23 NSW No Data
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